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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Upper Level Pedestrian Sidewalk
Project Name: Resurfacing – O’Hare lnt’l Airport Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 99140 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Wednesday, September 21, 2011 Conference Location: ORD CFO AAB – Conf. Room #1

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No.

Ron C. Tamason CARE PLUS av07073@cityofchicago.org 773-908-0771

Mark Hurray CARE PLUS Mark.hurray@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3697

Mark Leipold CARE PLUS Av07020@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605

Maureen Kolkka CARE PLUS Amaureen.kolkka@cityofchicago.org 630-337-7712

Shawn Murphy CARE PLUS sjmurphy@hntb.com 312-930-9119

Tom Greiter CARE PLUS tgreiter@hntb.com 312-930-9119

Dave Johnson CARE PLUS dave.johnson@cityofchicago.org 773-908-0324

Jeff Randerson Chicago Dept of Aviation Jeff.randerson@ex.cityofchicago.org 773-894-2038

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement
Services tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941

Marcos Fernandez Chicago Dept of Aviation mfernandez@ohare.com 773-894-2085



Page 2 of 2

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No.

Jamie Noe CARE PLUS Jamie.noe@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694

Nicholas Siewerth Chicago Commercial
Contractors nsiewerth@thegfsgroup.com 224-654-2122

Pratap Gohil Sumit Construction Co. Inc. sumitconstruction@gmail.com 773-276-4600

Ron Marsh CARE PLUS AV07072@cityofchicago.org 312-907-0920

.


